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MONDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 1989, CONTINUED 

004617 

004618 
0046186 
004741 
004820 
004906 
005288 
005394 
005672 
005672 
005677 
005680 
005708 
006033 
006033 
006415 
0046445 
006666 
006667 
006667 
006669 
006669 
006669 
006669 
006706 
006707 
006828 
006829 
006830 
006831 
006831 
006832 
006833 
006834 
006853 
006854 
006855 

006856 
006857 
006892 
006939 
006940 
006941 
006944 
006944 
006944 
006944 
006945 
006989 
006990 
006991 
007026 
007027 
007035 
007036 
007037 
007038 
007039 
007040 
007041 
007042 
007043 
007044 
007045 
007046 
007059 
007060 
007061 
007061 
007061 
007061 
007062 
007062 
007062 
007062 
00'7063 
007063 
007063 
007063 
B91120 
891120 

AMERICAN RED CROSS 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
AMERICAN RED CROSS 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
AWWA 
LONDON FOG INC 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
AMERICAN LIFT 
AMERICAN LIFT 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
ALKO ENTERPRISES INC 
B DALTON BOOKSELLER 
LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION 
LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION 
NORWICH EATON 
ALMED CORPORATION 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 
PINKERTON'S INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
MANPOWER INC 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
OLDEN, DAVID E 
TULSA DAILY BUSINESS 
NATKIN SERVICE CO 
TOWN OF SKIATOOK 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO 
BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
HICKS MD, WILLIAM K 
CITY LINE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
AT&T 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
JARRETT BILL COMPANY 
CAREERTRACK INC 
CENTEL CREDIT COMPANY 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
CRAF-T-MANS 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR 
CITY OF TULSA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
ROBERTS, ARNOLD 
KLEINE, KATHY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
CITY OF TULSA 
‘BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
ADMIRAL SQUARE INC 
SHELLEY SCOTT 
4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS 

TRAINING 20.00 
TRAINING 20.00 
TRAINING 20.00 
SUPPLIES 59.682 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 58.00 

SUPPLIES 97.79 
SUPPLIES 587.93 
SERVICES 2,000.00 

SERVICES 89.10 

SERVICES 79.02 
SUPPLIES 324.00 
SUPPLIES 115.56 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.95 

SUPPLIES 360.00 

SUPPLIES 734.25 

SUPPLIES 369.83 

SUPPLIES 23.00 

SUPPLIES 76.80 

SUPPLIES 9.45 

SUPPLIES 8.38 

SUPPLIES 45.23 

SUPPLIES 41.61 

SUPPLIES 54.28 

SUPPLIES 39.81 

SUPPLIES 543.00 

SUPPLIES 74.99 

SERVICES 49.20 

SERVICES 7.50 

SERVICES 418.80 

SERVICES 47.80 

SERVICES 87.63 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 9.00 

SERVICES 780.00 

SERVICES 180.72 

SERVICES 17.74 

SERVICES 8.35 

SERVICES 94.09 

SERVICES 40.00 

SERVICES 22.85 

MAINT. 202.58 

SERVICES 22.36 

SERVICES 25.72 

SERVICES 480.00 

SERVICES 24.58 

SERVICES 22.61 

SERVICES 29.49 

SERVICES 21.62 

SERVICES 325.00 

SERVICES 150.00 

SERVICES 43.82 

SERVICES 4.10 

SUPPLIES 3.00 

SERVICE 63.48 

TRAINING 95.00 

SERVICES 1,911.96 

SERVICES 10.95 

SERVICES 46.50 

SUPPLIES 20.00 

SERVICE 365.34 

SERVICES 484.15 

SERVICES 768.66 

SERVICES 104.74 

SERVICES 1,550.00 

TRAVEL 45.10 

SERVICES 182.79 

SERVICES 10.11 

SERVICES 40.67 

OPER. SUPPLIES 624.45 

MAINT. 435.25 
OPER. SUPPLIES 173.28 
MAINT. 57.19 
SERVICES 627.27 
SERVICES 977.10 
SERVICES 7352.74 
SERVICES 552.01 
RENTALS 937.50 
RENTALS 862.50 
RENTALS 1,125.00 
RENTALS 825.00 
SALARY 208.41 
FED TAX 17.49 
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