MONDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 1989, CONTINUED

004617		AMERICAN RED CROSS	TRAINING 20.00
004618		AMERICAN RED CROSS	TRAINING 20.00
004618		AMERICAN RED CROSS	TRAINING 20.00
004741 004820		COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO AWWA	SUPPLIES 59.82
004820		LONDON FOG INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 58.00
005288		MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES 97.79
005394		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SUPPLIES 587.93
005672		AMERICAN LIFT	SERVICES 2,000.00 SERVICES 89.10
005672		AMERICAN LIFT	
005677		BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES 79.02 SUPPLIES 324.00
005680		ALKO ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES 115.56
005708		B DALTON BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 12.95
EE0900		LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION	SUPPLIES 360.00
EE0900		LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION	SUPPLIES 734.25
006415	E	NORWICH EATON	SUPPLIES 369.83
006665		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 23.00
006666		MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES 76.80
006667		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES 9.45
006667		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES 8.38
006669 006669		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES 45.23
006669		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES 41.61
006669		OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES 54.28
006706		CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES 39.81
006707		ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SUPPLIES 543.00 SUPPLIES 74.99
006828		PINKERTON'S INC	SUPPLIES 74.99 SERVICES 49.20
006829		UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES 7.50
006830		MANPOWER INC	SERVICES 418.80
006831		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES 47.80
006831		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	SERVICES 87.63
006832		PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 9.00
004833		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES 780.00
006834		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES 180.72
006853		KPL GAS SERVICE	SERVICES 17.74
006854		JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES 8.35
006855		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES 94.09
006856		OLDEN, DAVID E	SERVICES 40.00
006857	-	TULSA DAILY BUSINESS	SERVICES 22.85
006892	E	NATKIN SERVICE CO	MAINT. 202.58
006939 006940		TOWN OF SKIATOOK	SERVICES 22.36
006740			SERVICES 25.72
006741		BRAUMILLER JR DDS, ALLEN HONEYWELL	SERVICES 480.00
006944		HONEYWELL	SERVICES 24.58 SERVICES 22.61
006944		HONEYWELL	SERVICES 22.61 SERVICES 29.49
006944		HONEYWELL	SERVICES 21.62
006945		HICKS MD, WILLIAM K	SERVICES 325.00
006989		CITY LINE	SERVICES 150.00
006990		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 43.82
006991		AT&T	SERVICES 4.10
007026	E	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES 5.00
007027		JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICE 63.48
007035		CAREERTRACK INC	TRAINING 95.00
007036		CENTEL CREDIT COMPANY	SERVICES 1,911.96
007037		AT&T	SERVICES 10.95
007038		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 46.50
007039		CRAF-T-MANS	SUPPLIES 20.00
007040 007041		MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICE 365.34
007041		CITY OF TULSA OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 484.15 SERVICES 768.66
007042		CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	
007044		ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES 104.74 SERVICES 1,550.00
007045		KLEINE, KATHY	TRAVEL 45.10
007046		SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES 182.79
007059		CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES 10.11
007060		CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 40.67
007061		BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES 624.45
007061		BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT. 435.25
007061		BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES 173.28
007061 007062		BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT. 57.19
007062		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES 627.27
007062		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES 577.10
007062		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES 752.74
007063		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES 552.01
007063		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	RENTALS 937.50 RENTALS 862.50
007063		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	202100
007063		ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	DENTAL O
891120		SHELLEY SCOTT	SALARY 825.00 SALARY 208.61
891120		4TH NATL BANK FOR DIR IRS	FED TAX 17.49
			17.47